
   

 

Sixth Form Key Dates for the Diary 2017 – 18 

2017 

Tuesday 5 September  Sixth Form Enrolment Day 

Friday 8 September   Assembly and Sixth Form Lessons start  

Tuesday 12 September  Y12 Curriculum Evening for Students & Parents 

Wednesday 13 September  Sixth Form Team Building Day (on school site) 

Friday 15 September   Y12 Individual Photos Taken 

Tuesday 26 September  Y13 UCAS Information Evening  

Sunday 15 October UCAS Deadline for applications to Oxford, Cambridge 

and medicine 

Tuesday 17 October PSHCE Day 

23 – 27 October HALF TERM 

Thursday 2 November Sixth Form Open Evening (7 – 9pm) 

Friday 10 November Y13 A Level Conference 

Monday 14 November Aspirations Day (Academic Review Day) 

Thursday 16 November  Prizegiving Evening 7pm 

Friday 17 November Professional Learning Day (no pupils in school) 

Monday 30 November A2 English Literature Conference 

Friday 8 December OAP Christmas Party (organised by 6th Form) 

Friday 15 December Southborough internal deadline for UCAS applications 

Monday 18 December Sixth Form students break up for Christmas 

 

 

   Please see overleaf for 2018 



2018 

Thursday 4 January School starts 

Thursday 4 January Y13 Mock Exams start (to 12/01/18) 

Monday 15 January Official UCAS Application Deadline 

Tuesday 16 January Mock A level Art exams 

Wednesday 17 January Mock A level Art exams 

Thursday 25 January Y12 / 13 Parents’ Consultation Evening (4 -7pm) 

Friday 9 February Break up for Half Term 

Monday 19 February Return from Half Term 

Wednesday 7 March PSHCE Day 

Monday 26 March Start of Sixth Form RAG WEEK 

Thursday 29 March   Break up for Easter Holidays 

Thursday 29 March   A level Spanish Trip to Barcelona (to 01/04) 

Monday 16 April   Professional Learning Day (no pupils in school) 

Tuesday 18 April   School Starts 

Monday 30 April   A level Art exams start (to 2 May) 

Monday 7 May   Bank Holiday 

Monday 14 May   GCSE / A level exams start (to 29 June) 

Friday 28 May    Break up for Half Term 

Monday 4 June   Return to school 

Monday 18 June   Y12 Mock exams (to 29/06) 

Friday 29 June   Y13 Leavers’ BBQ (all Sixth Formers invited) 

Monday 2 July  Y12 Futures Week (CV writing, mock interviews etc) 

Thursday 5 July  Y12 Futures Evening for students and parents 

Monday 9 July  Arts Festival / Y12 Charity Champions Week  

Monday 16 July  Sixth Form Reading Week commences 

Friday 20 July  School breaks up for summer holidays 

Thursday 16 August   A Level Results Day 

 


